Secoroc Rock Drilling Tools
COP 66 DTH HAMMER
Taking blasthole drilling
to a new dimension
2
THE COP 66:
FASTER, LIGHTER,
SHORTER

meter to a level that your finance team will love,
just as much as your operators.
5
Continuously piston
guidance
Lubricated and
air-cooled splines
Solid shank
without exhaust tube
Volumes adjusted to maximize power output from
ROC D65 Rig, 470 l/s at 30bar
COP 66 DRILL BITS BUTTON CONFIGURATION
Bit design Size mm (in) Prod. No. Product code
Gauge Front
RemarkShape   /   qty x size Shape / qty x size
Flat front                   165 mm (6 1/2) 90003717 100-5165-01-1E1B,08-20 Spherical  8x19 mm Spherical / 6x19 mm
Flat front                   171 mm (6 3/4) 90003716 100-5171-01-1E1B,08-20 Spherical  8x19 mm Spherical / 7x19 mm
Concave                     165 mm (6 1/2) 90029082 100-5165-01-0E11,08-20 Spherical  10x16 mm Spherical / 10x16 mm
Convex spherical   165 mm (6 1/2) 90003715 100-5165-01-2E1B,08-20 Spherical  8x19 mm Spherical / 7x19 mm
Convex spherical   171 mm (6 3/4) 90003712 100-5171-01-2E1B,08-20 Spherical  8x19 mm Spherical / 8x19 mm
Convex spherical   171 mm (6 3/4) 90029163 100-5171-01-2E1N,08-20 Spherical  10x19 mm Spherical / 11x19 mm
Convex spherical   203 mm (8) 90029134 10B-5203-01-2E1B,08-20 Spherical  10x19 mm Spherical / 12x19 mm
with back
reaming buttons
Convex ballistic      165 mm (6 1/2) 90003714 100-5165-01-2E4B,08-20 Spherical   8x19 mm Semi ballistic / 7x19 mm
Convex ballistic      171 mm (6 3/4) 90003713 100-5171-01-2E4B,08-20 Spherical   8x19 mm Semi ballistic / 8x19 mm
Convex X-tra bit     165 mm (6 1/2) 90029011 100-5165-01-2E1B,08-B1 Spherical   8x19 mm Spherical / 6x19 mm X-tra bit PCD
Convex X-tra bit     171 mm (6 3/4) 90029012 100-5171-01-2E1B,08-B1 Spherical   8x19 mm Spherical / 7x19 mm X-tra bit PCD
COP 66
Specifications